
Amendment Number: 01 
Agreement Number: 24NEJFA222 

Amendment OPA Review Number:  

1 

Form 9-3143 
(Oct. 2019) 

AMENDMENT TO AN AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE U.S. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY AND 
CITY OF COLUMBIA  

Amendment Number: 01  

The Agreement is hereby modified as follows: 

Article/Paragraph # 2 

Original: 

(a) $184,300 by the party of the first part during the period 
October 1, 2023 to September 30, 2026 

(b) $429,600 by the party of the first part during the period 
October 1, 2023 to September 30, 2026 

Amendment: 

(a) $208,400 by the party of the first part during the period 
October 1, 2023 to September 30, 2026 

(b) $429,600 by the party of the first part during the period 
October 1, 2023 to September 30, 2026 

FOR THE U.S. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY: 

By:            Date:    

Name: Amy Russell acting for Acting Director Wade Kress 

Title: Associate Director for Science 

FOR CITY OF COLUMBIA: 

By:   Date: 

Name:  

Title:  

AMY RUSSELL Digitally signed by AMY RUSSELL 
Date: 2025.05.20 11:15:27 -05'00' 5/20/25

Exhibit A

De'Carlon Seewood

City Manager

APPROVED AS TO FORM:

By: ___________________________
      Nancy Thompson, City Counselor


